8/26/2021 Gmail - Request for permission to conduct a one day webinar on "COVID 19 Vaccination Drive in India: Current Scenario and future Prospects”

M Gmall Prasenjit Saha <prasenjit.pnm@gmail.com>

Request for permission to conduct a one day webinar on "COVID 19 Vaccination Drive in India: Current Scenario and

future Prospects™
1 message

IFTIKAR RAHAMAN <iftikar@karimpurpannadevicollege.ac.in> Tue, Aug 24, 2021 at 9:41 AM
To: Kaustav Bhattacharyya <bkaustav1971@gmail.com>, prasenijit.pnm@gmail.com

Respected Sir,
[, on behalf of the Department of Zoology, Karimpur Pannadevi College, Karimpur, Nadia, West Bengal am requesting you to give permission to conduct a National webinar
on 29-08-2021 (Sunday) at 3:00 PM with the theme "COVID 19 Vaccination Drive in India: Current Scenario and Future Prospects".
We would be delighted if you give permission for the same.
The webinar will be conducted in association with the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of Karimpur Pannadevi College.

Invited Speaker: Dr. Sayali Ghatge, MBBS; Medical Officer, Covid Care Centre, Reliance Industries, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India.

Thanking you,
with regards,

Iftikar Rahaman

Assistant Professor and Head

Department of Zoology

Karimpur Pannadevi College

Karimpur, Nadia

West Bengal- 741152

email- rahamaniftikar@gmail.com
iftikar@karimpurpannadevicollege.ac.in
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One Day National Webinar on

COVID 19 Vaccination Drive In India:
Current Scenario and Future Prospects

Organized By
Department of Zoology and in Association

with IQAC Karimpur Pannadevi College
Date: 29-08-2021 (Sunday) Time: 3:00 PM

Our Speaker:
Dr. Sayali Ghatge, MBBS: - g;;;;;;;v :
l Medical Officer, Covid Care Centre, Rellance In‘dustrles 254558
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Vote of Thanks by
Dr. Prasenijit Saha, co-ordinator,
IQAC, Karimpur Pannadevi College

Last Date of Registration :
29th August, 2021 up to 12:00 Noon

For Free Registration Click Here

E-certificate will be provided to only after
fill out the questionnaire sheet via online.
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8/25/2021 17:01:53
8/25/2021 17:02:18
8/25/2021 17:42:54
8/25/2021 18:18:13
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Email Address
sourabhswarnakar623@gmail.com
sarminsumana031@gmail.com
ppal6296185962@gmail.com
mehedihasanmalithya387 @gmail.cor
sarminsumana031@gmail.com
mehedihasanmalithya387 @gmail.cor
rokeyaparvin413@gmail.com
murtojagolam103@gmail.com
sonamjoardar560@gmail.com
murtojagolam103@gmail.com
$96657202@gmail.com
shinusharma742@gmail.com
Shubhahalder4321@gmail.com
surajrahamatpur123@gmail.com
ps2232886@gmail.com
huntterxd74@gmail.com
riyasaha0904@gmail.com
huntterxd74@gmail.com
sanjit741152@gmail.com
bhumikapal680@gmail.com
swastikakoner.81@gmail.com
ppal6296185962@gmail.com
itsmehaimee.exe@gmail.com
shreyasee.bhattacharya.2002@gmai
mprolay09@gmail.com
email.simapal2003@gmail.com
dsoma4353@gmail.com
ankeshmondal67894@gmail.com
singhasuman961@gmail.com
sachinh2013@gmail.com
email.simapal2003@gmail.com
shabnamsinthia8@gmail.com
shabnamsinthia8@gmail.com
rockyvai21092000@gmail.com
roylipika886@gmail.com
roylipika886@gmail.com
rabinabiswas2002@gmail.com
mrinaldas@karimpurpannadevicolleg
pramitadaisy@gmail.com
ananyadas32867@gmail.com
vidhisharmavs1@gmail.com
sukdebpal1964@gmail.com
km4751322@gmail.com
bimanb076@gmail.com
ayanpandit191@gmail.com
ibrahimshaikh92717@gmail.com
bhumikapal680@gmail.com
biswasashraful3@gmail.com
biswasashraful3@gmail.com

NAME
Sourabh Swarnakar
Sumana Sarmin

Prasanna Pal

Mehedi Hasan Malithya

Sumana Sarmin

Mehedi Hasan Malithya

Rokeya parvin

MD GOLAM MURTOJA.

Sonam Joardar
FATEMA KHATUN.
Somnath Ghosh
Baldeep Kaur
SHUBHAJIT HALDER
Suraj Mondal
Pallabi Sarkar
Riya mondal

Riya Saha

Riya mondal

Sanjit Karmakar
Bhumika pal
Swastika Koner
Prasanna Pal
Haimee Mahapatra

Shreyasee Bhattacharya

Prolay Mondal
Sima Pal
Shraboni Das
Ankesh Mondal
Suman singha
Sachin Hatagale
Sima Pal

Sinthia Shabnam
Sinthia Shabnam
Rahul debnath
Lipika Roy
Lipika Roy
Rabina khatun
Dr. Mrinal Kanti Das
Pramita Chakraborty
Ananya Das
Vidhi Sharma
SUKDEB PAL
Koushik Mondal
BIMAN BISWAS
Ayan Pandit
Ibrahim shaikh
Bhumika pal
Ashraful Biswas
Ashraful Biswas

NAME OF YOUR INSTITUTION
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE.
Karimpur Pannadevi College
KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE.
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Punjabj university ,Patiala
KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLAGE
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Univerecity of kallyani

Karimpur Pannadevi College
University of kallyani

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Jadavpur University

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Korimpur pannadevi collagea
Sachin Hatagale

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Lipika Roy

Lipika Roy

Karimpur pannadavi college
Karimpur Panndevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Panna Devi collage
JISIASR

Karimpur PANNADEVI COLLEGE
Karimpur panna devi college
KARIMPUR PANNADEVI College
Ayan Pandit

Ibrahim shaikh

Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college

DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION
Political Science Student

Bio Science Student
English Student

Bsc general Bio Student

Bio Science Student

Bsc general Bio Student
Geography Student
HISTORY(H) . MONDAL
Zoology Student
BENGALI MONDAL
Zoology Student
Zoology Student
BENGALI HONARS A STUDENT
English Student
Political science Ami nite chai
History Student
English Student
History Student
Bengali Student
Zoology B.sc student
Cad Center Ex Student
English Student
Geography Student
English Student
Geography Student
Bengali Bengali
Political science Student
Geography student
Student Yes
Microbiology Lecturer
Bengali Student
Bengali Student
Bengali Student

BSc bio Student
Semester -lI Student
Semester-Il Student

BSc General Bio Student
Chemistry Assistant professo
B.Sc General Student
History Student
Medical Biotechnology an Student
Physics GLI

History Student
BENGALI ( HONS) Students
BSC BIO Student
Genarel Ok

Zoology B.sc student
Zoology Second semester
Zoology Second semester

MOBILE NUMBER
7602484327
9733860687
7047622971
7586833829
9733860687
7586833829
7076146588
9083699511
7718621839
9735551575
6294665991
9915827936
8768354727
9883854104
9002499498
7076848789
8327890569
7076848789
8597806774
9735430822
8017774460
7047622971
9933363850
9832106567
8768910402
9002199940
9932689613
8388875910
7679652802

07020253536
9002199940
9593942684
9593942684
9775997915
7407963398
7407963398
6295351739
9685435857
6295884501
7029661839
7003228372
8513942885
7407502884
7872039761
7872268024

+919083049052
9735430822
8768290420
8768290420

COUNTRY
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
INDIA
India
India
INDIA
India
Shikarpur
Karimpur
India
Karimpur
India
India
Indian
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Indian
India
India

Vill _ krishnagar
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
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8/26/2021 11:29:14
8/26/2021 11:30:37
8/26/2021 13:33:44
8/26/2021 14:08:46
8/26/2021 21:30:55
8/26/2021 22:32:43
8/26/2021 23:19:31
8/27/2021 7:51:12
8/27/2021 8:29:28
8/27/2021 8:44:12
8/27/2021 8:47:19
8/27/2021 8:50:17
8/27/2021 8:54:08
8/27/2021 9:08:21
8/27/2021 9:08:31
8/27/2021 9:15:35
8/27/2021 9:21:23
8/27/2021 10:13:01
8/27/2021 10:23:19
8/27/2021 10:34:54
8/27/2021 10:38:07
8/27/2021 10:40:52
8/27/2021 10:43:12
8/27/2021 12:52:06
8/27/2021 12:54:02
8/27/2021 18:15:09
8/27/2021 18:37:28
8/27/2021 18:39:30
8/27/2021 18:47:53
8/27/2021 18:52:14
8/27/2021 19:03:26
8/27/2021 19:19:53
8/27/2021 19:22:24

Email Address
nehamondal202@gmail.com
pspujaseth2912@gmail.com
Subhojitray06@gmail.com
cspant2003@gmail.com
amitarjun04@gmail.com
suraj-patil@outlook.com
niloybanerjeeO@gmail.com
ashwin1989jain@gmail.com
Skasifislam1@gamil.com
pritambiswas93702@gmail.com
samiurmandal@gmail.com
debduttachatterjee00@gmail.com
sampa7178@gmail.com
palmunni109@gmail.com
mmousarkar61@gmail.com
protishmandal7872@gmail.com
protishmandal7872@gmail.com
prasenjit.pnm@gmail.com
anisha81234567@gmail.com
adwitiya.hiya@gmail.com
anilmungee@gmail.com
jenimsekh2002@gmail.com
samiurmandal@gmail.com
pritisarkar9775@gmail.com
utsabiswas599@gmail.com
tajirulshaikh0610@gmail.com
shilpamandal0034@gmail.com
huntterxd74@gmail.com
lona.mondal.2020@gmail.com
biswasdona874@gmail.com
malabiswas5305@gmail.com
lona.mondal.2020@gmail.com
rajua310.rd@gmail.com
santubiswas1100@gmail.com
mamtarathorekct@gmail.com
tamimparvej.tp@gmail.com
roysubhadra40@gmail.com
rakibulsaikh74@gmail.com
lopabiswas332@gmail.com
lopabiswas332@gmail.com
sujatasaha442@gmail.com
shaikhalamin@304gmail.com
bhasansarkar15101999@gmail.com
mandalsanju2001@gmail.com
milinakhatun063@gmail.com
rajeshm202120@gmail.com
molidb2021@gmail.com
molidb2021@gmail.com

NAME

Neha Mondal
Puja Seth
Subhojit Ray

Dr CS Pant

Amit Patil

Suraj Patil

Niloy Banerjee
Ashwin

Asik masud mandal
Pritam biswas
Samiur mandal
Debdutta chatterjee
Sampa Mondal
Munni Pal

Mou sarkar
Protish Mandal
Protish Mandal
Prasenijit saha
Anisha Mondal
Adwitiya Chaudhuri
Anil Mungee
JENIM SEKH
Samiur mandal
Priti Sarkar

UTSA BISWAS
TAJIRUL SHAIKH
Shilpa Mandal
Riya mondal
Poulami Mondal
Dona Biswas
Ankita Biswas
Poulami Mondal
Raju Debnath
Santu biswas
Mamta Rathore
Tamim Parvej
Subhadra Roy
Rakibul Saikh
Lopa Biswas
Lopa Biswas
SUJATA SAHA
Alamin Shaikh
Bhasan Sarkar
sanju Mandal
MILINA KHATUN
Rajesh Mondal
Moli Das Bairagya
Moli Das Bairagya

NAME OF YOUR INSTITUTION
Karimpur pannadevi college
Not in employment

Karimpur Panna Devi College
GOl

Mahindra and Mahindra
Bakerhicks GmbH

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Self

Enamul mandal

Karimpur Pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi collage
JISIASR

Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi collage
Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya
Aquasana

Karimpur Pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Pannadevi college

KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi collage
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Kalyani University

Dr. br Ambedkar collage
CSIR-IGIB Delhi

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Surendranath College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi collage
Karimpur pannadevi college, Nadia
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Panna Devi College

KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College

DEPARTMENT
Geography

NA

Zoology
Medicine
Devlopment
Pharmatech
Geography Honours
Self

Political science
Physics

Bsc bio

DESIGNATION
Student
e-Entrepreneur
Student

Medical Officer
Manager

Project Manager
Student

Self

Kariampur pannad
Covid

Student

Biotechnology and bioinfc MSC

History

History

History

History honars
History honars
Political science
History

Zoology
Hydration
ENGLISH

Bsc bio

History

B.SC BIO SCIENCE
English

Bengali

History

History
Geography
English

History

Zoology
Geography
Biology

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Geography hons
Geography hons
history

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Assistant professo
Student

Assistant Professc
Managic Director
Student

Student

Student
STUDENT
Student

Student

Student

Mondal

Biswas

Student

Student

Student

Student

Jrf

Student

Assistant Professc
Student

Student

Student

Student

Department of Political Sc Student

Political science

Yes

political science Honours students

POLITICAL SCIENCE

History (honerse)
Political Science
Political science

STUDENT

| don't know
Student
Student

MOBILE NUMBER
9775440754
9674549518
8346804055
9401373180
8805019755

+4917640490920
8967308357
7020264078
7718710774
8597890907
8348761342
8617877687
9883010061
9883972025
8617690731
7872051145
7872051145
9933685498
7872359164
8902638737
9049990554
7407170438
8348761342
9775833949
9734921353
8768087719
7699634126
7076848789
9609891418
7718470623
8509081795
9609891418
9330601987
8372077382
9116986603
7477666719
9831638024
7407808331
9883206377
9883206377
7718752253
7001869288
6297977825
8328774865
9064574539
7432865998
8348073728
8348073728

COUNTRY
w

India
India
India
India
Germany
India
India
Student
India
Karimpur
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
West Bengal
India
India
India
Karimpur
Nadia
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Indian
India
Indian
India
India
INDIA
India
Indian
Indian



Timestamp

8/27/2021 19:26:48
8/27/2021 19:35:28
8/27/2021 19:36:34
8/27/2021 19:42:19
8/27/2021 19:47:12
8/27/2021 19:53:56
8/27/2021 23:11:16
8/27/2021 23:16:58
8/28/2021 0:54:28
8/28/2021 1:33:32
8/28/2021 1:35:36
8/28/2021 8:08:38
8/28/2021 9:03:06
8/28/2021 10:08:37
8/28/2021 11:19:57
8/28/2021 11:34:18
8/28/2021 12:21:10
8/28/2021 13:40:45
8/28/2021 13:41:58
8/28/2021 14:12:46
8/28/2021 14:18:09
8/28/2021 14:24:38
8/28/2021 14:28:47
8/28/2021 14:30:49
8/28/2021 14:32:06
8/28/2021 14:33:35
8/28/2021 14:35:31
8/28/2021 14:59:26
8/28/2021 15:07:26
8/28/2021 15:22:16
8/28/2021 15:31:05
8/28/2021 15:36:19
8/28/2021 16:20:54
8/28/2021 16:49:13
8/28/2021 17:04:41
8/28/2021 17:11:30
8/28/2021 18:10:23
8/28/2021 19:19:14
8/28/2021 20:32:17
8/28/2021 20:41:43
8/28/2021 21:35:47
8/28/2021 22:01:50
8/28/2021 22:15:37
8/28/2021 22:16:28
8/28/2021 22:41:19
8/28/2021 22:43:22
8/28/2021 23:38:38
8/29/2021 1:10:47

Email Address
molidb2021@gmail.com
pramanickchandra555@gmail.com
pramanickchandra555@gmail.com
molidb2021@gmail.com
moumitabiswas1488@gmail.com
sujaymandalchandpur@gmail.com
ghatgesnehalata@gmail.com
bapanshah39@gmail.com
debkumars24@gmail.com
piqueroy323@gmail.com
piqueroy323@gmail.com
bhattacharyyaraktim2@gmail.com
labani2000b@gmail.com
nasrinsultanaaaaa23@gmail.com
biswas.swapan89@gmail.com
b.joydeb@gmail.com
www.asom2000@gmail.com
rukanbiswas2610@gmail.com
stephymolrobinson@gmail.com
mitramoumita123@gmail.com
Supratickseal@gmail.com
riyaswarnakar04@gmail.com
rajbappa040@gmail.com
Shreyalodh885@gmail.com
sayanbiswaskarimpur2@gmail.com
ananyabiswas651@gmail.com
ananyabiswas651@gmail.com
pramanickchandra555@gmail.com
biswassanjukta517@gmail.com
mandalsuparna95@gmail.com
email.simapal2003@gmail.com
aatreyee29@gmail.com
Rajeshshaikh527 @gmail.com
juktalekharoy@gmail.com
mrinmayeebiswas330@gmail.com
nehapatil6290@gmail.com
koyeldebnath253@gmail.com
sanjoy.mandal81@gmail.com
ronabiswas059@gmail.com
yashashwinikp10@gmail.com
singhsuru3019@gmail.com
bsarkarbot@gmail.com
samimshaikh741122@gmail.com
samimshaikh741122@gmail.com
punambiswas14@gmail.com
punambiswas14@gmail.com
biswasashraful3@gmail.com
ronabiswas059@gmail.com

NAME

Moli Das Bairagya
Chandra Pramanick
Chandra Pramanick
Moli Das Bairagya
Moumita Biswas
Sujay Mandal

NAME OF YOUR INSTITUTION
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College

SNEHALATA EKNATH Gt Self

Bapan Shah
Debkumar sarkar
Prokash Roy

Prokash Roy

Raktim Bhattacharyya
Labani Barai

Nasrin Sultana
SWAPAN KR BISWAS

Karimpur pannadevi college
Berhampur krishnath college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur Pannadevi College

Dr Joydeb Bhattacharyya Karimpur Pannadevi College
ASOM REJA KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE
RUKAN BISWAS KARIMPUR PANNADEVI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT
Political science
Political science
Political science
Political science
Political science

DESIGNATION
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Political Science Honours Student

Self

Political science
Political science
BA General

BA General
History
Mathematics
Bengali hons
Political Science

Housewife
Student
2semester
Prokash Roy
Prokash Roy
Student

Student

Yes

Assistant Professc

Stephy Mol Robinson
Moumita Mitra
SUPRATICK SEAL
Riya Swarnakar
BAPPA RAJ SHIL
SHREYA LODH
Sayan Biswas
Ananya Biswas
Ananya Biswas
Chandra Pramanick
Sanjukta Biswas
Suparna mandal
Sima Pal

Aatreyee Trivedi
Rajesh shaikh
Juktalekha Roy
Mrinmayee Biswas
Neha patil

Koyel Debnath
SANJOY MANDAL
Runa Biswas
Yashashwinikp
Surbhi Singh

Bipul Sarkar
Samim Shaikh
Samim Shaikh
Punam Biswas
Punam Biswas
Ashraful Biswas
Runa Biswas

JISIASR

Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath ( Zoology
BARRACKPORE RASTRAGURU SURIZOOLOGY

Karimpur Pannadevi college
KARIMPUR PANNADAVI COLLEGE

Barrackpore Rastroguru Surendranath ( Zoology

Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur Pannadevi College
Karimpur pannadevi college
Karimpur pannadevi collage
Karimpur pannadevi collage
Karimpur pannadevi college
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8/29/2021 16:46:11 sujatasahad42@gmail.com SUJATA SAHA Student Karimpur pannadevicolla 7718752253 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 16:46:39 rockyvai21092000@gmail.cc Rahul debnath Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 9775997915 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 16:47:42 b il.com Dr Joydeb yya Assistant Professor Karimpur Pannadevi Collk 9007230059 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 16:49:30 ghatgesnehalata@gmail.con SNEHALATA EKNATH G Housewife Self 9890344339 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Very informative. Made so easy that a layman can understand. Thank you
8/29/2021 16:50:07 Sourabh Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 7602484327 Excellent Good Good Yes Good knowledge for vaccine releted queries.thank you .
8/29/2021 16:50:12 mprolay09@gmail.com  Prolay Mondal Student Karimpur Pannadevi colle 8768910402 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes I learned a lot about vaccines in this webinar.
8/29/2021 16:50:45 sayanbiswaskarimpur2@gm Sayan Biswas Student Karimpur Pannadevi Coll 7319353656 Good Excellent  Good Yes I'm very glad to be able to participate in this webinar
8/20/2021 16:51:14 surajkumar997393suraj@gn SURAJ KUMAR Student DSPMU 09973932410 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Good
8/29/2021 16:51:28 aatreyee29@gmail.com  Aatreyee Trivedi Student Barrackpore Rastraguru € 7980243410 Excellent Good Fair Yes ive and for the present time.
8/29/2021 16:59:16 anilmungee@gmail.com  Dr.Anil Mungee Hydration Consultant  Aquasana 9049990554 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Please arrange these types of lecture series on current topics.
8/29/2021 16:59:58 bhasansarkar15101999@gr Bhasan Sarkar No Karimpur pannadevi colle 6297977825 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes No
8/29/2021 17:00:03 protishmandal7872@gmail.c Protish Mandal Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 7872051145 Excellent Good Good Yes Yes
8/29/2021 17:02:14 Subhojitray06@gmail.com  Subhojit Ray Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collk 8346804055 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 17:02:19 sg6657202@gmail.com  Somnath Ghosh Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 6294665991 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 17:05:36 Raktim Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collk 8436178734 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 17:06:27 i il.com  Pramita C Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 6295884501 Excellent Excellent  Good Yes 9outof 10
8/29/2021 17:07:02 mithundas0645@gmail.com Mithun Das Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 8348434901 Good Good Good Yes
8/29/2021 17:09:51 i il.com  Pramita C Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 6295884501 Excellent Excellent  Good Yes 9 out of 10
8/29/2021 17:18:38 email.simapal2003@gmail.ci Sima Pal Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 9002199940 Good Good Good Yes No
8/29/2021 17:20:57 email.simapal2003@gmail.ci Sima Pal Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 9002199940 Good Good Good Yes No
8/29/2021 17:22:37 rokeyaparvind13@gmail.con Rokeya parvin Student Karimpur Pannadevi colle 7076146588 Excellent Good Excellent May be
8/29/2021 17:27:26 km4751322@gmail.com  Koushik Mondal Student Karimpur panna devi colle 7407502884 Good Good Good Yes SARS-CoV2
8/29/2021 17:20:35 sarminsumana031@gmail.cc Sumana Sarmin Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collk 9733860687 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes It was very interesting program. The presentation was mind blowing. It was very helpful to us.we know many unknown things in detail. | am feeling great full to participate this progr:
8/29/2021 17:33:46 utsabiswas599@gmail.com UTSA BISWAS Student Karimpur Pannadevi Colle 9734921353 Excellent Excellent Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 17:51:50 cspant2003@gmail.com  DrCS PANT Medical Officer Gol 09401373180 Good Good Good Yes
8/29/2021 18:01:20 soumikhaldar420@gmail.cor SOUMIK HALDAR GEOGRAPHY HONS Karimpur Pannadevi Colle 8327889881 Excellent Excellent Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 18:01:25 sujaymandalchandpur@gma Sujay Mandal Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 7872315970 Good Good Good Yes To make this certificate course better in the future, we should discuss it more and spread it among students and teachers.
8/29/2021 18:02:26 sonamjoardar560@gmail.coi Sonam Joardar Student Karimpur Pannadevi Colle 7718621839 Excellent Excellent Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 18:05:16 singhasuman961@gmail.cor Suman singha Yes Korimpur pannadevicolla 7679552802 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Covid19
8/29/2021 18:08:34 tamimparvej.tp@gmail.com Tamim Parvej Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 7477666719 Excellent Good Excellent May be
8/29/2021 18:12:13 ronabiswas059@gmail.com Runa Biswas Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collk 8768946124 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Nice program
8/20/2021 18:44:00 mandalsanju2001@gmail.co Sanju Mandal students Karimpur Panna Devi Col 8328774865 Good Excellent  Good Yes
8/29/2021 19:03:57 i Chandra Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 9144268576 Good Good Good Yes Thank you
8/29/2021 19:05:41 molidb2021@gmail.com Mol Das Bairagya Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 8348073728 Excellent Excellent  Good Yes Excellent
8/29/2021 19:08:58 ankeshmondal67894@gmail Ankesh Mondal student Karumpur pannadevi collk 8388875910 Good Good Good May be
8/20/2021 19:55:21 ppal6296185962@gmail.con Prasanna Pal Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 7047622971 Excellent Good Good Yes
8/29/2021 20:04:19 moumitabiswas1488@gmail. Moumita Biswas Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 9382506306 Excellent Good Excellent Yes
8/20/2021 20:49:14. roysubhadrad0@gmail.com Subhadra Roy Assistant Professor Surendranath College 9831638024 Excellent Good Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 20:50:22 prasenjit.pnm@gmail.com  Prasenjit saha Assistant professor Karimpur Pannadevi colle 9933685498 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes Resouceful talk.
8/20/2021 22:03:27 www.asom2000@gmail.com ASOM REJA Student Karimpur pannadevi colle 7074747489 Excellent Good Excellent Yes
8/29/2021 22:17:00 adwitiya.hiya@gmail.com  Adwitiya Chaudhuri Assistant Professor Pingla Thana Mahavidyal. 8902638737 Excellent Excellent  Excellent Yes
8/20/2021 22:26:00 biswasashraful3@gmail.com Ashraful Biswas Second semester Pannadevi college 8768290420 Good Good Fair Yes
8/30/2021 0:49:33 riyasaha0904@gmail.com  Riya Saha Student Karimpur Pannadevi Collc 8327890569 Good Good Good Yes
8/30/2021 6:36:53 shreyasee. ya.200 ya Student Karimpur Pannadevi Colle 9832106567 Excellent Excellent Excellent Yes It was very informative programme.
8/30/2021 8:22:09 surajkumar997393suraj@gim SURAJ KUMAR Student DSPMU 9973932410 Good Excellent  Good Yes Waiting for next...

8/30/2021 9:40:16 Supratickseal@gmail.com SUPRATICK SEAL STATE AIDED COLLEGE BARRACKPORE RASTR 9163171197 Good Excellent  Excellent Yes Thanks for organizing such an enriching webinar, please organize more such & inform accordingly.
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Brief Completion Report of the Webinar
Title: One day National Webinar on “"COVID 19 Vaccination Drive in India: Current
Scenario and Future Prospects' (29/08/2021)

COVID 19 vaccination in India is underway and many crucial facts and myths are there in the
minds of students, teachers and others. Our aim is to aware everyone, especially the students
about the current scenario of the vaccination drive and let them understand the seriousness of the
issue. Dr. Ghatge is a medical officer at Reliance covid care Centre and is a part of the huge
Vaccination drive undertaken by reliance foundation. So far, they have vaccinated more than
11akh beneficiaries in last 3-4 months. As an experienced campaigner of this cause, she was the
right person to deliver the talk on this National Webinar. She showed us some ray of hope
regarding the future of the COVID 19 Vaccination program and enlightened us about the true
picture of the disease. Almost 160 participants have formally registered their names for this
webinar form different parts and institution of the country. Some the eminent participants are
from abroad also. Feedback have been taken at the end and certificate of participation sent to

them accordingly.

Kaustav Bhattacharyya

Teacher-in-Charge, Karimpur Pannadevi College



